
TABLE 1

COUNCIL TAX  BASE 2014/2015

PARISH / SPECIAL EXPENSE AREA COUNCIL 

TAX BASE

APPLEBY MAGNA 420           

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 4,621        

ASHBY WOULDS 1,068        

BARDON 12             

BELTON 289           

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 388           

CASTLE DONINGTON 2,185        

CHARLEY 77             

CHILCOTE 56             

COALVILLE 5,640        

COLEORTON 518           

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 761           

HEATHER 308           

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 1,236        

IBSTOCK 1,786        

ISLEY WALTON -CUM-LANGLEY 27             

KEGWORTH 1,125        

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 238           

LONG WHATTON & DISEWORTH 728           

MEASHAM 1,460        

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 62             

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE & ACRESFORD 763           

OSGATHORPE 179           

PACKINGTON 348           

RAVENSTONE WITH SNIBSTON 742           

SNARESTONE 123           

STAUNTON HAROLD 61             

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 19             

SWANNINGTON 430           

SWEPSTONE 252           

WHITWICK 2,620        

WORTHINGTON 532           

TOTAL 29,074      



TABLE 2

PARISH DISTRICT PARISH SPECIAL TOTAL

EXP'S EXP'S EXP'S BAND  D

PROPERTY

£  p £  p £  p £  p

APPLEBY MAGNA 158.58 32.29 3.50 194.37

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 158.58 70.96 0.00 229.54

ASHBY WOULDS 158.58 76.48 0.00 235.06

BARDON 158.58 0.00 0.00 158.58

BELTON 158.58 45.72 0.00 204.30

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 158.58 36.08 0.00 194.66

CASTLE DONINGTON 158.58 111.48 0.00 270.06

CHARLEY 158.58 49.58 0.00 208.16

CHILCOTE 158.58 0.00 0.00 158.58

COALVILLE 158.58 0.00 63.53 222.11

COLEORTON 158.58 26.67 5.31 190.56

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 158.58 76.52 0.00 235.10

HEATHER 158.58 33.91 0.00 192.49

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 158.58 19.73 49.29 227.60

IBSTOCK 158.58 73.00 0.00 231.58

ISLEY WALTON -CUM-LANGLEY 158.58 13.63 0.00 172.21

KEGWORTH 158.58 81.85 0.32 240.75

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 158.58 29.01 7.10 194.69

LONG WHATTON & DISEWORTH 158.58 48.08 0.00 206.66

MEASHAM 158.58 64.77 1.08 224.43

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 158.58 0.00 0.00 158.58

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE & ACRESFORD 158.58 53.72 4.22 216.52

OSGATHORPE 158.58 21.19 1.78 181.55

PACKINGTON 158.58 54.60 0.00 213.18

RAVENSTONE WITH SNIBSTON 158.58 65.62 0.41 224.61

SNARESTONE 158.58 50.21 0.00 208.79

STAUNTON HAROLD 158.58 1.64 0.00 160.22

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 158.58 0.00 57.05 215.63

SWANNINGTON 158.58 36.93 0.00 195.51

SWEPSTONE 158.58 21.31 0.00 179.89

WHITWICK 158.58 11.09 58.04 227.71

WORTHINGTON 158.58 16.92 0.00 175.50

      COUNCIL  TAX  2014/2015  -  DISTRICT  EXPENSES  &  SPECIAL  ITEMS

BAND  'D'  EQUIVALENTS



TABLE 3

PARISH BAND   A BAND  B BAND  C BAND  D BAND  E BAND  F BAND  G BAND  H

£    p  £    p  £    p  £    p  £    p  £    p  £    p  £    p  

APPLEBY MAGNA 129.58            151.17            172.77            194.37            237.57            280.76            323.95            388.74            

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 153.03            178.53            204.04            229.54            280.55            331.56            382.57            459.08            

ASHBY WOULDS 156.71            182.82            208.94            235.06            287.30            339.53            391.77            470.12            

BARDON 105.72            123.34            140.96            158.58            193.82            229.06            264.30            317.16            

BELTON 136.20            158.90            181.60            204.30            249.70            295.10            340.50            408.60            

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 129.77            151.40            173.03            194.66            237.92            281.18            324.43            389.32            

CASTLE DONINGTON 180.04            210.05            240.05            270.06            330.07            390.09            450.10            540.12            

CHARLEY 138.77            161.90            185.03            208.16            254.42            300.68            346.93            416.32            

CHILCOTE 105.72            123.34            140.96            158.58            193.82            229.06            264.30            317.16            

COALVILLE 148.07            172.75            197.43            222.11            271.47            320.83            370.18            444.22            

COLEORTON 127.04            148.21            169.39            190.56            232.91            275.25            317.60            381.12            

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 156.73            182.86            208.98            235.10            287.34            339.59            391.83            470.20            

HEATHER 128.33            149.71            171.10            192.49            235.27            278.04            320.82            384.98            

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 151.73            177.03            202.31            227.60            278.17            328.76            379.33            455.20            

IBSTOCK 154.39            180.12            205.85            231.58            283.04            334.50            385.97            463.16            

ISLEY WALTON -CUM-LANGLEY 114.81            133.94            153.08            172.21            210.48            248.75            287.02            344.42            

KEGWORTH 160.50            187.25            214.00            240.75            294.25            347.75            401.25            481.50            

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 129.79            151.42            173.06            194.69            237.96            281.22            324.48            389.38            

LONG WHATTON & DISEWORTH 137.77            160.74            183.70            206.66            252.58            298.51            344.43            413.32            

MEASHAM 149.62            174.56            199.49            224.43            274.30            324.18            374.05            448.86            

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 105.72            123.34            140.96            158.58            193.82            229.06            264.30            317.16            

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE & ACRESFORD 144.34            168.40            192.46            216.52            264.64            312.76            360.86            433.04            

OSGATHORPE 121.04            141.20            161.38            181.55            221.90            262.24            302.59            363.10            

PACKINGTON 142.12            165.81            189.49            213.18            260.55            307.93            355.30            426.36            

RAVENSTONE WITH SNIBSTON 149.74            174.70            199.65            224.61            274.52            324.43            374.35            449.22            

SNARESTONE 139.19            162.39            185.59            208.79            255.19            301.59            347.98            417.58            

STAUNTON HAROLD 106.81            124.62            142.42            160.22            195.82            231.43            267.03            320.44            

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 143.75            167.71            191.67            215.63            263.55            311.47            359.38            431.26            

SWANNINGTON 130.34            152.06            173.79            195.51            238.96            282.40            325.85            391.02            

SWEPSTONE 119.93            139.91            159.90            179.89            219.87            259.84            299.82            359.78            

WHITWICK 151.80            177.11            202.41            227.71            278.31            328.92            379.51            455.42            

WORTHINGTON 117.00            136.50            156.00            175.50            214.50            253.50            292.50            351.00            

COUNCIL TAX 2014/2015 (DISTRICT  AND  SPECIAL  ITEMS)  BY  AREA  AND  VALUATION  BAND



TABLE 4

A B C D E F G H

AUTHORITY £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Leicestershire County Council 708.67 826.78 944.89 1063.00 1299.22 1535.44 1771.66 2126.00

Leicesterhire Police Authority 117.66 137.26 156.87 176.48 215.70 254.92 294.14 352.96

Combined Fire Authority 39.50 46.08 52.67 59.25 72.42 85.59 98.75 118.50



TABLE 5

BAND   A BAND  B BAND  C BAND  D BAND  E BAND  F BAND  G BAND  H

£    p  £    p  £    p  £    p  £    p  £    p  £    p  £    p  

APPLEBY MAGNA 995.41          1,161.29       1,327.20       1,493.10       1,824.91       2,156.71       2,488.50       2,986.20       

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 1,018.86       1,188.65       1,358.47       1,528.27       1,867.89       2,207.51       2,547.12       3,056.54       

ASHBY WOULDS 1,022.54       1,192.94       1,363.37       1,533.79       1,874.64       2,215.48       2,556.32       3,067.58       

BARDON 971.55          1,133.46       1,295.39       1,457.31       1,781.16       2,105.01       2,428.85       2,914.62       

BELTON 1,002.03       1,169.02       1,336.03       1,503.03       1,837.04       2,171.05       2,505.05       3,006.06       

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 995.60          1,161.52       1,327.46       1,493.39       1,825.26       2,157.13       2,488.98       2,986.78       

CASTLE DONINGTON 1,045.87       1,220.17       1,394.48       1,568.79       1,917.41       2,266.04       2,614.65       3,137.58       

CHARLEY 1,004.60       1,172.02       1,339.46       1,506.89       1,841.76       2,176.63       2,511.48       3,013.78       

CHILCOTE 971.55          1,133.46       1,295.39       1,457.31       1,781.16       2,105.01       2,428.85       2,914.62       

COALVILLE 1,013.90       1,182.87       1,351.86       1,520.84       1,858.81       2,196.78       2,534.73       3,041.68       

COLEORTON 992.87          1,158.33       1,323.82       1,489.29       1,820.25       2,151.20       2,482.15       2,978.58       

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 1,022.56       1,192.98       1,363.41       1,533.83       1,874.68       2,215.54       2,556.38       3,067.66       

HEATHER 994.16          1,159.83       1,325.53       1,491.22       1,822.61       2,153.99       2,485.37       2,982.44       

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 1,017.56       1,187.15       1,356.74       1,526.33       1,865.51       2,204.71       2,543.88       3,052.66       

IBSTOCK 1,020.22       1,190.24       1,360.28       1,530.31       1,870.38       2,210.45       2,550.52       3,060.62       

ISLEY WALTON -CUM-LANGLEY 980.64          1,144.06       1,307.51       1,470.94       1,797.82       2,124.70       2,451.57       2,941.88       

KEGWORTH 1,026.33       1,197.37       1,368.43       1,539.48       1,881.59       2,223.70       2,565.80       3,078.96       

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 995.62          1,161.54       1,327.49       1,493.42       1,825.30       2,157.17       2,489.03       2,986.84       

LONG WHATTON & DISEWORTH 1,003.60       1,170.86       1,338.13       1,505.39       1,839.92       2,174.46       2,508.98       3,010.78       

MEASHAM 1,015.45       1,184.68       1,353.92       1,523.16       1,861.64       2,200.13       2,538.60       3,046.32       

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 971.55          1,133.46       1,295.39       1,457.31       1,781.16       2,105.01       2,428.85       2,914.62       

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE & ACRESFORD 1,010.17       1,178.52       1,346.89       1,515.25       1,851.98       2,188.71       2,525.41       3,030.50       

OSGATHORPE 986.87          1,151.32       1,315.81       1,480.28       1,809.24       2,138.19       2,467.14       2,960.56       

PACKINGTON 1,007.95       1,175.93       1,343.92       1,511.91       1,847.89       2,183.88       2,519.85       3,023.82       

RAVENSTONE WITH SNIBSTON 1,015.57       1,184.82       1,354.08       1,523.34       1,861.86       2,200.38       2,538.90       3,046.68       

SNARESTONE 1,005.02       1,172.51       1,340.02       1,507.52       1,842.53       2,177.54       2,512.53       3,015.04       

STAUNTON HAROLD 972.64          1,134.74       1,296.85       1,458.95       1,783.16       2,107.38       2,431.58       2,917.90       

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 1,009.58       1,177.83       1,346.10       1,514.36       1,850.89       2,187.42       2,523.93       3,028.72       

SWANNINGTON 996.17          1,162.18       1,328.22       1,494.24       1,826.30       2,158.35       2,490.40       2,988.48       

SWEPSTONE 985.76          1,150.03       1,314.33       1,478.62       1,807.21       2,135.79       2,464.37       2,957.24       

WHITWICK 1,017.63       1,187.23       1,356.84       1,526.44       1,865.65       2,204.87       2,544.06       3,052.88       

WORTHINGTON 982.83          1,146.62       1,310.43       1,474.23       1,801.84       2,129.45       2,457.05       2,948.46       

COUNCIL  TAX  2014/2015 BY AREA AND VALUATION BAND  


